
ANTIPASTI
Grilled Halloumi 
Grilled halloumi with a squeeze of fresh lemon

Arancini Balls
Crisp panko-crumbed Bolognese balls stuffed with melted mozzarella on Neapolitan sauce

Chicken Livers
Grilled chicken livers, chorizo, and chilli cooked in a creamy sauce, served with toasted ciabatta

Classic Snails
Prepared in a traditional creamy garlic and parsley butter, served with toasted ciabatta

Grilled Calamari
Tender calamari tubes and squid heads grilled in a lemon-parsley butter

Fried Calamari
Lightly fried until golden brown and served with a side of chipotle mayo

Carpaccio di Manzo
Thinly sliced beef topped with pecorino shavings, capers and rocket, drizzled in extra virgin
olive oil and balsamic glaze

Pork Duo
Tender pork fillet wrapped in crispy bacon, oven-roasted in a rich marsala mustard glaze,
served with toasted ciabatta

Formaggio Pizza Bread
Freshly baked with, oregano, olive oil, garlic, rosemary, mozzarella and feta

Caprese
Fior di Latte, fresh basil, tomato, dressed with extra virgin olive oil, balsamic glaze and a
sprinkle of flaky salt

85

85

85

95

95

95

125

125

85

125

12% gratuity will be added to tables of 10 or more



INSALATE
Traditional Greek
Tomato, cucumber, feta, olives, onion, capers, green peppers and oregano, dressed in extra
virgin olive oil and balsamic vinegar (no lettuce) 

Lettuce & Parmesan
Crisp cos lettuce, parmesan shavings, crushed cashews and croutons, drizzled with an olive
oil and lemon dressing

Crispy Bacon & Avo
Crispy bacon, avo, feta, tomato, red onions, peppers and croutons, served on a bed of crisp
greens with Caesar dressing

105

95

150

125

155

Caesar Salad
Crispy bacon, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, anchovies, parmesan shavings, croutons and Caesar
dressing, topped with a boiled egg and served on a bed of cos lettuce.
Add chicken R25 / Add prawns R60

Crumbed Chicken
Golden-crumbed chicken strips with creamy avo, sweet peppadews, cherry tomatoes, red
onion, feta, and crunchy croutons, served on crisp cos lettuce with a zesty lemon-herb
dressing

12% gratuity will be added to tables of 10 or more



PASTA

Napoletana
Neapolitan sauce, fresh basil, and garlic

Arrabiata
Neapolitan sauce, fresh basil, garlic and chilli

Basil Pesto
Tossed in homemade basil pesto

Aglio e Olio
Fettuccine, garlic, chilli, olive oil
Add chorizo and calamari +R65

Alfredo
Hickory ham, mushrooms, parmesan and cream

Bolognese
A mix of beef & pork mince, slow cooked and reduced in red wine and Neapolitan sauce

Traditional Carbonara (no cream)
Guanciale & free-range eggs finished with parmesan and black pepper

Lasagne
Homemade beef lasagne baked to perfection in our wood-fired oven

Mezza Luna
Half-moon pasta pockets filled with the chef’s selection of the day.
Kindly enquire with your server for today’s filling.

145

85

90

90
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125

160
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185Bistecca Pasta
Seared beef strips, mushrooms, roasted peppers, green peppercorns and parmesan
cooked in a creamy sauce

Pesca Napoli
Deshelled prawns and calamari cooked in a Neapolitan and cream sauce

215

Gluten Free Pasta +R15
Vegan Cheese +R15



RISOTTO
Con Funghi
Creamy mushroom risotto with truffle oil and fresh herbs

Portofino
Prawn and chorizo cooked in a white wine and cream sauce

Pollo Verde
Creamy chicken risotto with pea purée

150

195

175

12% gratuity will be added to tables of 10 or more



PIZZA

Margherita
Tomato, mozzarella, basil

Regina
Tomato, mozzarella, mushroom, hickory ham

Hawaiian
Tomato, mozzarella, hickory ham, roasted pineapple

Salami
Tomato, mozzarella, salami, chilli oil

Quattro Stagioni
Tomato, mozzarella, hickory ham, mushrooms, artichoke, olives

Vegetarian
Tomato, mozzarella, artichoke, green pepper, onion, olives

La Mia
Tomato, mozzarella, prosciutto, rocket, parmesan shavings

Di Manzo Pizza
Tomato, mozzarella, beef strips, red onion, mushroom, avocado

90

120

110

135

140

115

165

160

145Meat Lover
Tomato, mozzarella, bacon, hickory ham, salami

B&B
Tomato, mozzarella, bacon, banana, garlic

Gluten free base +R15
Vegan Cheese +R15

135

La Bella
Tomato, mozzarella, bacon, feta, avocado

145

12% gratuity will be added to tables of 10 or more



Polla Fresca
Tomato, mozzarella, chicken, feta, avocado

Dino’s
Tomato, mozzarella, brie, cranberry, bacon, rocket

Mexicana
Tomato, mozzarella, Bolognese, onion, green pepper, chilli

145

160

135

MORE PIZZA

12% gratuity will be added to tables of 10 or more



SECONDI
Chicken Limone
Juicy chicken fillet simmered in a fresh lemon and cream sauce, finished with a touch of parsley

Chicken Parmigiana
Crispy breadcrumbed chicken, layered with Neapolitan sauce, mozzarella, and parmesan,
baked in our wood-fired oven until golden brown

Beef Livers
Tender beef liver, gently grilled with bacon and onion

Veal Marsala
Crumbed veal medallions in a marsala mushroom sauce

Oxtail
Slow-braised oxtail cooked in a red wine and Neapolitan sauce

Pork Belly
Rolled pork belly, wood roasted and served with braised carrots, fennel, and white wine sauce

Lamb Shank
Slow-roasted lamb shank, braised in a rich red wine sauce and finished in our wood-fired oven

Grilled Calamari
Tender calamari tubes, grilled in a zesty lemon butter and parsley sauce 

Fried Calamari
Golden-fried calamari tubes, served with a side of chipotle mayo

Baby Kingklip
Wood-roasted baby kingklip in a white wine lemon butter sauce on a bed of wilted spinach

145

155

175

195

245

195

320

185

185

320

with a complimentary side of your choice

12% gratuity will be added to tables of 10 or more



800g T-Bone Fiorentina to Share (two sides) 450

BISTECCA

200g/300g Fillet

250g/350g Sirloin
300g Ribeye

230/270

195/235

290

with a complimentary side of your choice

SIDES
Roasted Veg
Zucchini Fries
Mashed Potato
Pasta
Side Greek
Skinny Fries
Risotto

45
35
45
50
60
35
60

Pepper Sauce
Mushroom Sauce

35

35

12% gratuity will be added to tables of 10 or more



KIDDIES
Penne Alfredo
Hickory ham, cream, and parmesan

Bolognese
Beef and pork mince cooked in a tomato sauce

Chicken Strips
Crumbed chicken strips served with skinny fries

Margherita Pizza
Tomato & mozzarella

Hawaiian Pizza
Tomato, mozzarella, hickory ham, roasted pineapple

Ham Pizza
Tomato, mozzarella, hickory ham

65

60

75

65

75

85

DESSERT
Tiramisu
Baked Cheesecake

Malva Pudding

Creme Brûlée

90

95

75

Gelato

Affogato

75

80

60

With homemade custard or vanilla bean gelato

12% gratuity will be added to tables of 10 or more


