ANTIPASTI

Grilled Halloumi Grilled halloumi with a squeeze of fresh lemon	85
Arancini Balls Crisp panko-crumbed Bolognese balls stuffed with melted mozzarella on Neapolitan sauce	85
Chicken Livers Grilled chicken livers, chorizo, and chilli cooked in a creamy sauce, served with toasted ciabatta	85
Classic Snails Prepared in a traditional creamy garlic and parsley butter, served with toasted ciabatta	95
Grilled Calamari Tender calamari tubes and squid heads grilled in a lemon-parsley butter	95
Fried Calamari Lightly fried until golden brown and served with a side of chipotle mayo	95
Carpaccio di Manzo Thinly sliced beef topped with pecorino shavings, capers and rocket, drizzled in extra virgin olive oil and balsamic glaze	12
Pork Duo Tender pork fillet wrapped in crispy bacon, oven-roasted in a rich marsala mustard glaze, served with toasted ciabatta	12
Formaggio Pizza Bread Freshly baked with, oregano, olive oil, garlic, rosemary, mozzarella and feta	85
Caprese Fior di Latte, fresh basil, tomato, dressed with extra virgin olive oil, balsamic glaze and a sprinkle of flaky salt	12

INSALATE

Traditional Greek Tomato, cucumber, feta, olives, onion, capers, green peppers and oregano, dressed in extra virgin olive oil and balsamic vinegar (no lettuce)	105
Lettuce & Parmesan Crisp cos lettuce, parmesan shavings, crushed cashews and croutons, drizzled with an olive oil and lemon dressing	95
Crispy Bacon & Avo Crispy bacon, avo, feta, tomato, red onions, peppers and croutons, served on a bed of crisp greens with Caesar dressing	150
Caesar Salad Crispy bacon, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, anchovies, parmesan shavings, croutons and Caesar dressing, topped with a boiled egg and served on a bed of cos lettuce. Add chicken R25 / Add prawns R60	125
Crumbed Chicken Golden-crumbed chicken strips with creamy avo, sweet peppadews, cherry tomatoes, red onion, feta, and crunchy croutons, served on crisp cos lettuce with a zesty lemon-herb dressing	155

PASTA

Gluten Free Pasta +R15 Vegan Cheese +R15

Mezza Luna Half-moon pasta pockets filled with the chef's selection of the day. Kindly enquire with your server for today's filling.	145
Napoletana Neapolitan sauce, fresh basil, and garlic	85
Arrabiata Neapolitan sauce, fresh basil, garlic and chilli	90
Basil Pesto Tossed in homemade basil pesto	90
Aglio e Olio Fettuccine, garlic, chilli, olive oil Add chorizo and calamari +R65	85
Alfredo Hickory ham, mushrooms, parmesan and cream	135
Bolognese A mix of beef & pork mince, slow cooked and reduced in red wine and Neapolitan sauce	125
Traditional Carbonara (no cream) Guanciale & free-range eggs finished with parmesan and black pepper	160
Lasagne Homemade beef lasagne baked to perfection in our wood-fired oven	170
Bistecca Pasta Seared beef strips, mushrooms, roasted peppers, green peppercorns and parmesan cooked in a creamy sauce	185
Pesca Napoli Deshelled prawns and calamari cooked in a Neapolitan and cream sauce	215

RISOTTO

Con Funghi Creamy mushroom risotto with truffle oil and fresh herbs	150
Portofino Prawn and chorizo cooked in a white wine and cream sauce	195
Pollo Verde Creamy chicken risotto with pea purée	175



PIZZA

Gluten free base +R15 Vegan Cheese +R15

Margherita Tomato, mozzarella, basil	90
Regina Tomato, mozzarella, mushroom, hickory ham	120
Hawaiian Tomato, mozzarella, hickory ham, roasted pineapple	110
Salami Tomato, mozzarella, salami, chilli oil	135
Quattro Stagioni Tomato, mozzarella, hickory ham, mushrooms, artichoke, olives	140
Vegetarian Tomato, mozzarella, artichoke, green pepper, onion, olives	115
La Mia Tomato, mozzarella, prosciutto, rocket, parmesan shavings	165
Di Manzo Pizza Tomato, mozzarella, beef strips, red onion, mushroom, avocado	160
Meat Lover Tomato, mozzarella, bacon, hickory ham, salami	145
B&B Tomato, mozzarella, bacon, banana, garlic	13
La Bella Tomato, mozzarella, bacon, feta, avocado	14

MORE PIZZA

Polla Fresca Tomato, mozzarella, chicken, feta, avocado	145
Dino's Tomato, mozzarella, brie, cranberry, bacon, rocket	160
Mexicana Tomato mozzarella Bolognese onion green pepper chilli	135



SECONDI

with a complimentary side of your choice

Chicken Limone Juicy chicken fillet simmered in a fresh lemon and cream sauce, finished with a touch of parsley	145
Chicken Parmigiana Crispy breadcrumbed chicken, layered with Neapolitan sauce, mozzarella, and parmesan, baked in our wood-fired oven until golden brown	155
Beef Livers Tender beef liver, gently grilled with bacon and onion	175
Veal Marsala Crumbed veal medallions in a marsala mushroom sauce	195
Oxtail Slow-braised oxtail cooked in a red wine and Neapolitan sauce	245
Pork Belly Rolled pork belly, wood roasted and served with braised carrots, fennel, and white wine sauce	195
Lamb Shank Slow-roasted lamb shank, braised in a rich red wine sauce and finished in our wood-fired oven	320
Grilled Calamari Tender calamari tubes, grilled in a zesty lemon butter and parsley sauce	185
Fried Calamari Golden-fried calamari tubes, served with a side of chipotle mayo	185
Baby Kingklip Wood-roasted baby kingklip in a white wine lemon butter sauce on a bed of wilted spinach	320

BISTECCA

with a complimentary side of your choice

800g T-Bone Fiorentina to Share (two sides)	450
200g/300g Fillet	230/270
250g/350g Sirloin	195/235
300g Ribeye	290
Pepper Sauce	35
Mushroom Sauce	35



SIDES

Roasted Veg	45
Zucchini Fries	35
Mashed Potato	45
Pasta	50
Side Greek	60
Skinny Fries	35
Risotto	60

DESSERT

Tiramisu	90
Baked Cheesecake	95
Malva Pudding	75
With homemade custard or vanilla bean gelato	75
Creme Brûlée	80
Gelato	60
Affogato	
KIDDIES	
Penne Alfredo	65
Hickory ham, cream, and parmesan	
Bolognese	60
Beef and pork mince cooked in a tomato sauce	
Chicken Strips	75
Crumbed chicken strips served with skinny fries	
Margherita Pizza	65
Tomato & mozzarella	
Hawaiian Pizza	75
Tomato, mozzarella, hickory ham, roasted pineapple	
Ham Pizza	85
Tomato, mozzarella, hickory ham	